
Subtotal

30th January 23

30th November 23

31st December 23

Deposit (due by
30th September
2023)

 

31st October 23
£225

£225

£225

£225

£720

4

2

3

1

DEPOSIT £720

£1,395

£945

£1,170

£1,620

£1,620

Payment date Amount Payment

TOTAL

BACK TO NATURE
AN AYURVEDA & YOGA RETREAT
FOR DEAF PEOPLE 
18-24th FEBRUARY 2024
Payment plan - double occupancy

Payments are non-refundable.

Term and Condition

MANGO WISDOM 
WELLNESS AYURVEDA

& YOGA

www.mangowisdom.com


