BACK TO NATURE AN AYURVEDA & YOGA RETREAT FOR DEAF PEOPLE 18-24th FEBRUARY 2024 Payment plan - double occupancy



www.mangowisdom.com

Payment date	Amount	Payment	Subtotal
<b>Deposit</b> (due by 30th September	£720	DEPOSIT	£720
2023) 31st October 23	£225	1	£945
30th November 23	£225	2	£1,170
31st December 23	£225	3	£1,395
30th January 23	£225	4	£1,620
		TOTAL	£1,620

## **Term and Condition**

Payments are non-refundable.